

Misc. Case 323 of 2015

WBPS01-001268-2015

Before: Sri Sangram Saha @ Gautam Saha, Ld. Judge 3rd Bench

Order no. 227

Date: 27-01-2022

Today is fixed for steps by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

As per the notification no. 193-RG dt. 13.01.2022 of Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta and order No.16 dt. 15.01.2022 passed by Ld. Chief Judge P.S.C.Court, Calcutta, the case is hereby adjourned.

Fix **28-04-2022** for steps by the petitioner.

Sangram Saha
(J.O. Code: WB1037)
Judge,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
3rd Bench,
Calcutta