

Misc. Case 323 of 2015
WBPS01-001268-2015
(U/o 21 Rule 97,101 and u/s 151 of C.P.C.)

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order no. 239

Date: 20-02-2023

Today is fixed for steps by the petitioner.

Both side file haziras.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix 26-04-2023 for steps by the petitioner.

Sudipa Banerjee
(J.O. Code: WB 01148)
Judge,
3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta